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AECOM
One Midtown Plaza                                
1360 Peachtree St., NE, Ste. 500 Atlanta GA 30309 Anton io Maynard 404-965-9600 Antonio.Maynard@aecom.com

A. Morton Thomas & 
Associates, Inc. 8601 Six Forks Rd., Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27615 Timothy Riordan 919-855-9989 triordan@amtengineering.com

Alpha & Omega Group 4911 Green Rd., Ste. 107 Raleigh N C 27616 Ted Bartelt, PE 919-981-0310 tlbartelt@aogroup.com

ARCADIS
801 Corporate Center DR., Ste. 
300 Raleigh NC 27607 Stephen Whitley, PE, PLS 919-854-12 82 steve.whitley@arcadis-us.com

Barnhill Contracting Co. 2311 N. Main  St. Tarboro NC 2 7886 Allen Barnhill 252-824-8233 abarnhill@barnhillcontracting.com

Blythe Construction, Inc. 2911 N. Graham St. Charlott e NC 28206 Jeff Turner 704-375-8474 Jeff.Turner@blytheconstruction.com

Carolina Ecosystems, Inc. 8208 Brian Court Garner NC 27 529 Phil May 919-606-1065 phil.may@carolinaeco.com

C. C. Mangum Co., LLC 6105 Chapel Hill Rd. Raleigh NC 2 7607 Ty Johnson 919-868-8122 johnsont@ccmangum.com

Clark Patterson Lee 415 Hillsborough St., Ste. 101 Ra leigh NC 27603
Robert M. Cwikla, AIA, 
NCARB,LEED AP 919-949-1553 bcwikla@clarkpatterson.com

Coulter Jewell Thames, 
PA 111 West Main St. Durham NC 27701 James Thames, PE 919 -682-0368 Jthames@cjtpa.com

Davis-Mrtin-Powell & 
Associates 6415 Old Plank Rd. High Point NC 27265 Mark S alter 336-886-4821 msalter@dmp-inc.com

Environmental Quality 
Resources, LLC 1405 Benson Court, Ste. C Arbutus MD 212 27

John Tally                          
Alex Marks 443-304-3310

jtalley@eqri.com                                       

amarks@eqri.com

Faulconer Construction 
Co., Inc.

113 Edninburgh South Dr., Ste. 
130 Cary NC 27511 Jonathan Alford 919-380-9293 jalford@faulconerconstruction.com

Finley Engineering 
Group, Inc. 1589 Metropolitan Blvd. Tallashassee FL 323 08 Dawn White 602-638-6065 dawn.white@finleyengineeringgroup.com

GAI Consultants 6047 Tyvola Glen Circle Charlotte NC 28 217 Robert McElfresh 704-414-6773 r.mcelfresh@gaiconsultants.com

Gannett Fleming
301 South McDowell St., Ste. 
1008 Charlotte NC 28204 Chris Johnson 704-375-2438 cjohns on@gfnet.com

George Finch/Booney and 
Associates, PA 309 N. Boylan Ave. Raleigh NC 27603 Georg e Finch 919-833-1212 gfinch@gfba.net

H. Richardson & Co., Inc. 5104 Sky Lane Dr. Durham NC 2 7704 Henry Richardson 919-530-1900 henry@hrichardsonco .com
IBI Group, Inc. 1519 Main St. Sarasota FL 34236 James Ta ylor AICP 941-954-1718 jtaylor@ibigroup.com

J Davis Architects 510 Glenwood Ave., Ste. 201 Raleig h NC 27603 Mark E. Moeller, Leed AP 919-835-1500 markm@j davisarchitects.com
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Jacobs 111 Corning Rd Cary NC 27518 Joe Paterniti, PE 919 -859-5760 joe.paterniti@jacobs.com

Johnson, Mirmiran and 
Thompson, Inc. 72 Loveton Circle Sparks MD 21152 Kenneth  McDonald, Jr. 410-316-2432 kmcdonald@jmt.com

KCI Associates of NC 4601 Six Forks Rd., Ste. 200 Ral eigh NC 27609 Bryan Badey 919-783-9214 bryan.bradey@kci.com

Kimley-Horne & 
Associates, Inc. 3001 Weston Parkway Cary NC 27513 Jeff Moore, PE 919-677-2175 Jeff.Moore@kimley-horne.com

Kleinfelder
3500 Gateway Center Blvd., Ste. 
200 Morrisville NC 27560 Jeff Crisp 919-755-5011 Jcrisp@k leinfelder.com

Lawrie & Associates, LLC 6202 Old Franconia Rd. Alexa ndria VA 22310 Yvonne Thelwell, PE 703-719-6191 ythelwell@cs.com

M-111 Engineering, PLLC 1421 E. Broad St., Ste. 420 F uquay-Varina NC 27526 Jose Martinez, III, PE 919-753-398 5 Jmartinez@M-III.com

MACTEC Engineering & 
Consulting, Inc. 3301 Atlantic Ave Raleigh NC 27604 Robe rt Miller, PE 919-831-8019 rmmiller@mactec.com

MI Engineering, PLLC 1011 Schaub Dr., Ste. 200 Raleig h NC 27606 Morris Israelnaim 919-851-6606 morrisi@mi-engineers.com

Milone & MacBroom, Inc. 5511 Capital Center Dr., Ste . 540 Raleigh NC 27606 Jarrod B. Edens, PE 919-854-4373 jarrode@miloneandmacbroom.com

Moffatt & Nichol
1616 East Millbrook Rd., Ste. 
160 Raleigh NC 27609 Jeff Reck, PE 919-781-4626 jreck@moffattnichol.com

Narron Contracting, Inc. 51 Crocker's Nub Rd. Middles ex NC 27557 Debbie Narron 919-284-5657 dlnarron@narronco ntracting.com
OBS Landscape 
Architects 306/200 Pharham St., Ste. B Raleigh NC 27601 Brian Starkey 919-755-0046 obs-bstarkey@mindstrping.c om
Pabst & Hilburn, PA 911 Paverstone Dr., Ste. E Raleig h NC 27615 P. Dan Pabst, PE 919-848-4399 pdpabst@pabsthilburn.com

Park Drive Studios 1715 Park Dr., Ste. 200 Raleigh NC 2 7605 Stanley N. Williams, RLA 919-834-0011 pdsland@nc.rr.com

PBS&J, Mid Atlantic 
Sciences 1616 E. Millbrook Rd, Ste. 310 Raleigh NC 2760 9 Matthew T. Cusack 919-876-6888 mtcusack@pbsj.com

Ramey Kemp & 
Associates 5808 Faringdon Place, Ste. 100 Raleigh NC 27 609 Stephen Greene, PE 919-872-5115 sgreene@rameykemp.com

Rivers & Associates, Inc. 107 East Second Street Gree nville NC 27858 Taylor Desrosiers 252-752-4135 Tdesrosiers@riversand associates.com

RK&K Engineers 900 Ridgefield DR., Ste. 350 Raleigh NC 27609 Tommy Peacock 919-878-9560 tpeacock@rkk.com

RS&H Architects-
Engineers-Planners, Inc. 8008 Corporate Center DR. Ch arlotte NC 28226 Chad Critcher, PE 704-752-0610 Chad.critcher@rsandh.com

S. T. Wooten Corp. 3801 Black Creek Rd. SE Wilson NC 27 894 Jonathan Bivens 252-291-5165 Jonathan@stwcorp.com

Schnabel Engineering 11A Oak Branch Dr. Greensboro NC 2 7407 Edward Billington 336-274-9456 ebillington@schnab el-eng.com

Sears Design Group, PA 625 West Jones St. Raleigh NC 27 603
Ronald L. Price, RLA, 
ASLA

919-832-7000 
x207 rpricesdg@bellsouth.net

Stantec 801 Jones Franklin Rd., Ste. 300 Raleigh NC 276 06 Michelle Matera 919-277-3106 michelle.matera@stantec.com
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Stewart Engineering, Inc. 421 Fayetteville St., Ste.  400 Raleigh NC 27601 Michael Krannitz, PE 919-380-8750 mkrannitz@stewart-eng.com

T. Y. Lin International 3516 Bush St., Ste. 101 Ralei gh NC 27609 Douglas B. Saunders, PE 919-875-0084 douglas.saunders@tylin.com

Taylor & Murphy 
Construction Co., Inc. 1121 Brevard Rd. Asheville NC 28 806 Chris Byers, PE 828-667-4526 cbyers@taylorand murp hy.com

Taylor Wiseman & Taylor 3500 Regency Parkway, Ste. 1 60 Cary NC 27511 James H. Jatko, PE 919-297-0085 jatko@taylorwiseman.com

TGS Engineers 975 Walnut Street , Ste. 141 Cary NC 2751 1 Charles Flowe, PE 919-880-5348 cflowe@tgsengineers.com

The Louis Berger Group, 
Inc. 1001 Wade Ave., Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27605 Dean Hatf ield, PE 919-866-4425 dhatfield@louisberger.com

The LPA Group
5000 Falls of Neuse Rd., Ste. 
304 Raleigh NC 27609 Tim Rountree, PE 919-986-0386 TVRountree@lpagroup.com

Trader Construction 
Company 2500 Hwy 70 East New Bern NC 28560 David Stevick , PE, PLS 252-633-2424 dstevick@traderconstruction.com

Wayne Brothers, Inc. 195 Ervin Woods Dr. Kannapolis NC 28081 Keith Wayne
704-938-8400 
x7010 keithw@waynebros.com

Withers & Ravenel 111 MacKenan Dr. Cary NC 27511 Ralph T routman 919-469-3340 Rtroutman@withersravenel.com

Withers & Ravenel 111 MacKenan Dr. Cary NC 27511 Susan L iggio 919-469-3340 Sliggio@withersravenel.com

WRT / Wallace Roberts & 
Todd, LLC 1700 Market St.  28th Floor Philadelphia PA 1 9103 Martha Runkle 215-430-5007 MRunkle@ph.wrtdesign.com

WSP-Sells 15401 Weston Parkway, Ste. 100 Cary NC 27513 M ichael Surasky 919-678-0035 mike.surasky@wspsells.com


